3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-12-19
04:47:24

2 2020-12-18
20:33:59

3 2018-08-03
10:41:31

BITCOIN
1GRMShvE7RSR9hH90BfrU3xUegEDGoXJjF1

0.08149283 BTC &
5,130.62 USD

0.08149283 BTC &
5,130.62 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

b4ae60d6d54950aefladb8 - 0.00156603 BTC & v

97551e8bf42613d20ef%4 37.30 USD

60761fccal?85f250714

1d9d46cb6a7278fhf444026 + 0.00156603 BTC & v

blf6f93a8cad8e?6bdfbla 37.30 USD

2815ec0d452277belafs

56che70c90956d4d821432 - 0.00115302 BTC v

7flef3a0l6eccaldf906d5

b44e811e9270cal3li3ef

1/6


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GRM5hvE7R5R9hH9oBfrU3xUeqEDGoXjF1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64ae60d6d54950aef1adb8e97551e8bf42613d20ef9460761fcca1985f250714
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64ae60d6d54950aef1adb8e97551e8bf42613d20ef9460761fcca1985f250714
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64ae60d6d54950aef1adb8e97551e8bf42613d20ef9460761fcca1985f250714
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d9d46c6a7278fbf444026b1f6f93a8cad8e96bdfb1a2815ec0d452277be1af5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d9d46c6a7278fbf444026b1f6f93a8cad8e96bdfb1a2815ec0d452277be1af5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d9d46c6a7278fbf444026b1f6f93a8cad8e96bdfb1a2815ec0d452277be1af5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56cbe70c90956d4d8214327f1ef3a016ecca10f906d5b44e811e9270ca1313ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56cbe70c90956d4d8214327f1ef3a016ecca10f906d5b44e811e9270ca1313ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56cbe70c90956d4d8214327f1ef3a016ecca10f906d5b44e811e9270ca1313ef

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-08-03
09:42:21

2018-06-22
09:39:42

2018-06-22
09:10:15

2018-06-15
09:13:27

2018-06-15
08:51:35

2018-06-08
09:07:23

2018-06-08
08:53:04

2018-06-01
09:10:45

2018-06-01
08:56:12

Transaction Id

a38c97801c18062db2749d

3861d2acf04fd42170clff

457d54801e3809505f98

dclf2312da%4c9cabdaesd4

ldcbbfel5c65dddf3clf2b

2a91d5abb36ebd690a2a

58h75489fa8l4f231eeebe

cf5al1759dabbc97f65b6b0

991849b7ca979f131fc8

769bfab6607e8a61281ebbd

153639c0dae795bcafl7fd

3493b883e58666b8376d

fa60573b2b7541627eeelc

29c5643h48422623549cd?

b557ch54419186d3dl1ab

b7604d76153e607b901f0e

0aeld375fd3b14d33d502e

34f9a747ea2384c04cc8

0b188084eb6cab84badee8dS

f3cle070ffcleb09459001

Cc7e95723467c2684h364

dfe3696cc748c5d9935256

13a7d5a033d6d61b85d899

54ec0d1310478a4441hb8

cb044c0f01b4152ad496d7

a%9d7a660feab?6ad69d751

al4fd9fb7abeb98af786

Amount

+ 0.00115302

- 0.00132967

+ 0.00132967

- 0.00189695

+ 0.00189695

- 0.00105162

+ 0.00105162

- 0.00120231

+ 0.00120231

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a38c97801c18062db2749d3861d2acf04fd42170c1ff457d54801e3809505f98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a38c97801c18062db2749d3861d2acf04fd42170c1ff457d54801e3809505f98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a38c97801c18062db2749d3861d2acf04fd42170c1ff457d54801e3809505f98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc1f2312da94c9cab4ae441dcbbfe15c65dddf3c1f2b2a91d5abb36ebd690a2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc1f2312da94c9cab4ae441dcbbfe15c65dddf3c1f2b2a91d5abb36ebd690a2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc1f2312da94c9cab4ae441dcbbfe15c65dddf3c1f2b2a91d5abb36ebd690a2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58b75489fa814f231eee6ecf5a1759dabbc97f65b6b0991849b7ca979f131fc8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58b75489fa814f231eee6ecf5a1759dabbc97f65b6b0991849b7ca979f131fc8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58b75489fa814f231eee6ecf5a1759dabbc97f65b6b0991849b7ca979f131fc8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/769bfa06607e8a61281eb6153639c0dae795bca017fd3493b883e58666b8376d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/769bfa06607e8a61281eb6153639c0dae795bca017fd3493b883e58666b8376d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/769bfa06607e8a61281eb6153639c0dae795bca017fd3493b883e58666b8376d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa60573b2b7541627eee1c29c5643b48422623549cd2b557cb54419186d3d1ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa60573b2b7541627eee1c29c5643b48422623549cd2b557cb54419186d3d1ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa60573b2b7541627eee1c29c5643b48422623549cd2b557cb54419186d3d1ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7604d76153e607b901f0e0ae1d375fd3b14d33d502e34f9a747ea2384c04cc8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7604d76153e607b901f0e0ae1d375fd3b14d33d502e34f9a747ea2384c04cc8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7604d76153e607b901f0e0ae1d375fd3b14d33d502e34f9a747ea2384c04cc8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b188084e6ca684ba3ee85f3c1e070ffc1e609459001c7e95723467c2684b364
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b188084e6ca684ba3ee85f3c1e070ffc1e609459001c7e95723467c2684b364
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b188084e6ca684ba3ee85f3c1e070ffc1e609459001c7e95723467c2684b364
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfe3696cc748c5d993525613a7d5a033d6d61b85d89954ec0d1310478a4441b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfe3696cc748c5d993525613a7d5a033d6d61b85d89954ec0d1310478a4441b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfe3696cc748c5d993525613a7d5a033d6d61b85d89954ec0d1310478a4441b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb044c0f01b4152ad496d7a9d7a660feab96ad69d751a14fd9fb7abeb98af786
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb044c0f01b4152ad496d7a9d7a660feab96ad69d751a14fd9fb7abeb98af786
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb044c0f01b4152ad496d7a9d7a660feab96ad69d751a14fd9fb7abeb98af786
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-05-04
09:26:53

2018-05-04
08:53:11

2018-04-20
14:17:17

2018-04-20
08:45:34

2018-03-16
10:18:29

2018-03-16
09:51:21

2018-03-09
17:03:16

2018-03-09
10:57:16

2018-03-02
12:06:18

Transaction Id

331e8828cc359544131046

d3636F5a69432f88b7f675

df5d7bde9ecl48f43f55

8423e6ddd4e7b6f97b0b2c

8a882159b5c1cB6al7bf2e

f53d8ab545d741c71afe

b77d3f6044a0bclc78%aab

3d1600b6480b7da7clalfé

d564c5fbb6e03ch19ch3

7e781b10baaede4c82937b

7476656a6cald3797092517b

e334d7e9al3e49cct685

981d0c4920c0?2a703aac33

141chb64ee7248657ca8bt3

ch3a5227c0h553a68dee

cf52610b372031f8186b31b

540e9f986b2e528%4f1bel

be25d8807cff68d51céf

33ce7t32594612aa9802dd

8d2236fbbh193497f69038a

f6079fbled746e5d041a

8c622ce75bd23578b883b0

aac307011bd783a1874427

1a65c5ced3h6f1093b9d7

e48857388597280ea511a4

7eb6le53ea484b131735bba

9576576fd0f9d6576bel

Amount

0.00167898

0.00167898

0.00193886

0.00193886

0.00146888

0.00146888

0.00116976

0.00116976

0.00206794

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331e8828cc359544f31046d3636f5a69432f88b7f675df5d7bde9ec148f43f55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331e8828cc359544f31046d3636f5a69432f88b7f675df5d7bde9ec148f43f55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331e8828cc359544f31046d3636f5a69432f88b7f675df5d7bde9ec148f43f55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8423e6ddd4e7b6f97b0b2c8a882159b5c1c06a17bf2ef53d8ab545d741c71afe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8423e6ddd4e7b6f97b0b2c8a882159b5c1c06a17bf2ef53d8ab545d741c71afe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8423e6ddd4e7b6f97b0b2c8a882159b5c1c06a17bf2ef53d8ab545d741c71afe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b77d3f6044a0bc1c789aab3d1600b6480b7da7c1a1f6d564c5fbb6e03cb19cb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b77d3f6044a0bc1c789aab3d1600b6480b7da7c1a1f6d564c5fbb6e03cb19cb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b77d3f6044a0bc1c789aab3d1600b6480b7da7c1a1f6d564c5fbb6e03cb19cb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e781b10baaede4c82937b7476656a6ca3797092517be334d7e9a13e49ccf685
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e781b10baaede4c82937b7476656a6ca3797092517be334d7e9a13e49ccf685
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e781b10baaede4c82937b7476656a6ca3797092517be334d7e9a13e49ccf685
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/981d0c4920c09a703aac33141cb64ee7248657ca8bf3cb3a5227c0b553a68dee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/981d0c4920c09a703aac33141cb64ee7248657ca8bf3cb3a5227c0b553a68dee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/981d0c4920c09a703aac33141cb64ee7248657ca8bf3cb3a5227c0b553a68dee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf52610b37203f8186b31b540e9f986b2e52894f1be1be25d8807cff68d51c6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf52610b37203f8186b31b540e9f986b2e52894f1be1be25d8807cff68d51c6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf52610b37203f8186b31b540e9f986b2e52894f1be1be25d8807cff68d51c6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33ce7f32594612aa9802dd8d2236fbb193497f69038af6079fb1ed746e5d041a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33ce7f32594612aa9802dd8d2236fbb193497f69038af6079fb1ed746e5d041a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33ce7f32594612aa9802dd8d2236fbb193497f69038af6079fb1ed746e5d041a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c622ce75bd93578b883b0aac307011bd783a18744271a65c5ce3b6f1093b9d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c622ce75bd93578b883b0aac307011bd783a18744271a65c5ce3b6f1093b9d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c622ce75bd93578b883b0aac307011bd783a18744271a65c5ce3b6f1093b9d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e48857388597280ea511a47e61e53ea484b131735bba5576576fd0f9d6576be1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e48857388597280ea511a47e61e53ea484b131735bba5576576fd0f9d6576be1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e48857388597280ea511a47e61e53ea484b131735bba5576576fd0f9d6576be1

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2018-03-02
11:22:17

2018-02-14
23:59:36

2018-02-14
11:20:47

2018-02-10
23:34:47

2018-02-09
17:21:39

2018-02-07
23:50:59

2017-12-15
13:52:07

2017-11-25
00:21:42

2017-11-24
12:39:20

Transaction Id

e709f38ee53509dadaf8cO

d3a18870c4846688477b47

da743ef7b49b9f2ac379

77f6d27fee0dce39686b2f

cfca3019368a3cd?4d2a8d

7682107b580499b215df

950616227c66556030861b

6h620e4964c151elcfB4fc

108d375faae5¢c946babe

6239t63e64cf9627c7fbel

1cd2709911b4a880b72964

dc985f5cé6c3ed13fb86e

cdObdbf7e6bleSfafclOse

5d767a2eleac8ac55e2bc8

caedb6f5al5e5a24e42b7

4c9caebel?67ac329ac7%e

45ba7d914t609030d6a4s3

afcd32563acca87f0567

67c7088615e2ccdeech7fc

1+4765009cac2ec9ad10bc

4e020de3al0l18f07e4c79

5e0640d9c25f2e8849644b

f9f4£5c29806de2645dcO7

e09127bc78b724bals569

95bd6387b49da231302138

a03adal2c7e96bf2c53eda

bf431clf9cfOebbbbSdl

Amount

+ 0.00206794

- 0.00420796

+ 0.00420796

- 0.00491394

+ 0.0049139%94

- 0.00105714

+ 0.00105714

- 0.01034460

+ 0.01034460

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e709f38ee53509da3af8c0d3a18870c4846688477b47da743ef7b49b9f2ac379
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e709f38ee53509da3af8c0d3a18870c4846688477b47da743ef7b49b9f2ac379
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e709f38ee53509da3af8c0d3a18870c4846688477b47da743ef7b49b9f2ac379
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77f6d27fee0dce39686b2fcfca3019368a3cd94d2a8d7682107b580499b215df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77f6d27fee0dce39686b2fcfca3019368a3cd94d2a8d7682107b580499b215df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77f6d27fee0dce39686b2fcfca3019368a3cd94d2a8d7682107b580499b215df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9506f6227c66556030861b6b620e4964c151e1cf04fc108d375faae5c946ba6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9506f6227c66556030861b6b620e4964c151e1cf04fc108d375faae5c946ba6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9506f6227c66556030861b6b620e4964c151e1cf04fc108d375faae5c946ba6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6239f63e64cf9627c7fbe11cd2709911b4a880b72964dc985f5c6c3ed13fb86e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6239f63e64cf9627c7fbe11cd2709911b4a880b72964dc985f5c6c3ed13fb86e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6239f63e64cf9627c7fbe11cd2709911b4a880b72964dc985f5c6c3ed13fb86e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd0bdbf7e6b1e5fafc104e5d767a2e1eac8ac55e2bc8caed6f5a15e5a24e42b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd0bdbf7e6b1e5fafc104e5d767a2e1eac8ac55e2bc8caed6f5a15e5a24e42b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd0bdbf7e6b1e5fafc104e5d767a2e1eac8ac55e2bc8caed6f5a15e5a24e42b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c9caebe0967ac329ac79e45ba7d914f609030d6a453afcd32563acca87f0567
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c9caebe0967ac329ac79e45ba7d914f609030d6a453afcd32563acca87f0567
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c9caebe0967ac329ac79e45ba7d914f609030d6a453afcd32563acca87f0567
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/67c7088615e2ccdeecb7fc1f4765009cac2ec9ad10bc4e020de3a018f07e4c79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/67c7088615e2ccdeecb7fc1f4765009cac2ec9ad10bc4e020de3a018f07e4c79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/67c7088615e2ccdeecb7fc1f4765009cac2ec9ad10bc4e020de3a018f07e4c79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e0640d9c25f2e8849644bf9f4f5c29806de2645dc07e09127bc78b724ba1569
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e0640d9c25f2e8849644bf9f4f5c29806de2645dc07e09127bc78b724ba1569
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e0640d9c25f2e8849644bf9f4f5c29806de2645dc07e09127bc78b724ba1569
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95bd6387b49da231302f38a03ada12c7e96bf2c53edabf431c1f9cf0e6b6b5d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95bd6387b49da231302f38a03ada12c7e96bf2c53edabf431c1f9cf0e6b6b5d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95bd6387b49da231302f38a03ada12c7e96bf2c53edabf431c1f9cf0e6b6b5d1

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Date & time

2017-10-29
12:48:09

2017-10-27
12:56:52

2017-09-22
11:36:40

2017-09-22
11:27:42

2017-09-04
05:51:58

2017-08-25
11:13:55

2017-08-01
10:35:22

2017-08-01
10:25:55

2017-07-26
03:29:38

Transaction Id

76fc4429p981b065025bb2

08f585f0bh240a7131525d7

e30c48e8ad328236chf3

a04c115142e38defc02763

2a98fa2e2f7ce8dlc7ddél

7¢194ed9c258220392¢c9

11e8ecc4d55a9fc927+359

de3383c4e959444245d872

a3086d084befl169924cc

b91d7f1546a4489bf412d6

a3c45c38d83hbach315383

40100c5e832a24190248

6ca3f85351a45e945048b0

7c90eac8e929d15abd25bc

cc9f59e18351318d47cl

dbfd2df408931841a8fe80

9a5chb9c47c480b81e300F

03ableedfé4ddfab2b69

cc7e37377df8a3d46d0223

070f04959b23ea04414034

cc74f5aeel395bal823d

0911eac9dfeb7120a98h4a

38f18697079df9584d01%e

b51a7807e34c5fcaabla

348b4b4h2340fe7f5365ce

8cab5d5eab757280e5ddca4

fballfe4S56b48fcS58als

Amount

0.01151341

0.01151341

0.01082496

0.01082496

0.01278454

0.01278454

0.00914784

0.00914784

0.00017442

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76fc4429b981b065025bb208f585f0b240a7131525d7e30c48e8ad328236cbf3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76fc4429b981b065025bb208f585f0b240a7131525d7e30c48e8ad328236cbf3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76fc4429b981b065025bb208f585f0b240a7131525d7e30c48e8ad328236cbf3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a04c115142e38defc027632a98fa2e2f7ce8d1c7dd617c194ed9c258220392c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a04c115142e38defc027632a98fa2e2f7ce8d1c7dd617c194ed9c258220392c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a04c115142e38defc027632a98fa2e2f7ce8d1c7dd617c194ed9c258220392c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11e8ecc4d55a9fc927f359de3383c4e959444245d872a3086d084bef169924cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11e8ecc4d55a9fc927f359de3383c4e959444245d872a3086d084bef169924cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11e8ecc4d55a9fc927f359de3383c4e959444245d872a3086d084bef169924cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b91d7f1546a4489bf412d6a3c45c38d83b6acb31538340100c5e832a24f90248
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b91d7f1546a4489bf412d6a3c45c38d83b6acb31538340100c5e832a24f90248
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b91d7f1546a4489bf412d6a3c45c38d83b6acb31538340100c5e832a24f90248
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ca3f85351a45e945048b07c90eac8e929d15abd25bccc9f59e18351318d47c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ca3f85351a45e945048b07c90eac8e929d15abd25bccc9f59e18351318d47c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ca3f85351a45e945048b07c90eac8e929d15abd25bccc9f59e18351318d47c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbfd2df408931841a8fe809a5cbb9c47c480b81e300f03ab1eedf64ddfab2b69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbfd2df408931841a8fe809a5cbb9c47c480b81e300f03ab1eedf64ddfab2b69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbfd2df408931841a8fe809a5cbb9c47c480b81e300f03ab1eedf64ddfab2b69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc7e37377df8a3d46d0223070f04959b23ea04414034cc74f5aee1395ba1823d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc7e37377df8a3d46d0223070f04959b23ea04414034cc74f5aee1395ba1823d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc7e37377df8a3d46d0223070f04959b23ea04414034cc74f5aee1395ba1823d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0911eac9dfeb7120a98b4a38f18697079df9584d019eb51a7807e34c5fcaa61a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0911eac9dfeb7120a98b4a38f18697079df9584d019eb51a7807e34c5fcaa61a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0911eac9dfeb7120a98b4a38f18697079df9584d019eb51a7807e34c5fcaa61a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/348b4b4b2340fe7f5365ce8ca5d5eab757280e5ddca4fba01fe456b48fc58a14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/348b4b4b2340fe7f5365ce8ca5d5eab757280e5ddca4fba01fe456b48fc58a14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/348b4b4b2340fe7f5365ce8ca5d5eab757280e5ddca4fba01fe456b48fc58a14

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

40 2017-05-08 76761ce0e9cb026c49F67F + 0.00017442 BTC v
13:50:21 5cf7e8fc725f0b5feclee?
de4d67827019e6h892aa

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76761ce0e9c6026c49f67f5cf7e8fc725f0b5fec1ee9de4d67827019e6b892aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76761ce0e9c6026c49f67f5cf7e8fc725f0b5fec1ee9de4d67827019e6b892aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76761ce0e9c6026c49f67f5cf7e8fc725f0b5fec1ee9de4d67827019e6b892aa

